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Davitt College

Provisional School Diary 2019-2020 &

Mock Exams/House Exams

AUGUST/SEPTEMBER 2019

Friday 23rd August First Years Only

Monday 26th August First, Third, Fifth & 6th Years Only

Tuesday 27th August All Students in attendance

Wednesday I8th September First Year Parents Information Evening

Tuesday 24th September Information Evening for Fifth Year Parents/Students
Friday 27th September School Closed for Students (Subject to change)
OCTOBER-NOVYEMBER

Tuesday 8th October Parent/Teacher Meeting for

28th October - 1st November (inclusive)

Transition Years & Sixth Years - 4.15 p.m. to 645 p.m.
Mid-Term Break

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER
Monday 4th —Friday 8th November

Thursday 7th November
Monday 2nd—Friday 6th December
Thursday |2th December
Friday 20th December

Mid-term Assessments—3rd & 6th Years

Parent/Teacher Meeting for Third Years - 3.30 p.m. — 6.00 p.m.

Christmas Exams—First, Second & Fifth Years
School Closed for Students-Junior Cycle Training for Teachers
End of Term—Christmas Holidays

JANUARY 2020
Monday 6th January
Wednesday 1 5th lanuary

Tuesday 2lst January
Wednesday  29th January
Thurs. 30th January - Fri. 7th February

School Re-Opens for Second Term

Parent/Teacher Meeting for Second Years & Fifth Years

-3.30 p.m. - 6.00 pm.

School Closed for Students-Junior Cycle Training for Teachers
Parent/Teacher Meeting for First Years - 3.30 p.m. - 6.00 p.m.
Mock Exams

FEBRUARY
Monday |7th - Friday 21st (inclusive)

Mid-Term Breal¢

MARCH/APRIL

Monday l6th March School Closed for students (Subject to change)
Tuesday 17th March School Closed— St. Patricks’ Day
Friday 3rd April End of Term—Easter Holidays
Monday, 20th April School Re-opens for 3rd Term
MAYI/JUNE

Monday 4t May School Closed — Bank Holiday
Tuesday 5th May - Friday 29t May End of Year Assessments

Friday 29 Mafy End of Term

Wednesday  3rd June Start of State Examinations

N.B.

|. Subject to change—to be notified.

2. Students should attend to the last day of each term.

3. Please note that Classroom Based Assessments will be scheduled throughout the year for Junior Cycle Students.

E&OE.



